Flat H,14/F.,HanKing Building, No.23 DengLiang Rd.,
NanShan District, ShenZhen, 518054, China.
Phone: +86 755 88306921
Fax: + 86 755 88304615
E-mail: sales@wandisplay.com
Issued date:  July-11-2013 Rev. 20
Model No. Size (Diagonal) Description
Picture Specification
1.45 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 128 x3 RGB x 128
Driver element: Active matrix TFT
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive  32PIN,LED backlight
KWH014TG01-F01 1.45" Driving IC:ST7715R or equivalent
Color Pixel Arrangement : R.G.B.strip
Interface: CPU 8bits/SPI 4W/SPI 3W
Module Size:32.36(W)×38.00(H)×2.6(D)
Active Area: 26.035(W)×26.035(H)
Touch Panel: Without
HOT 1.8 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 128 x3 RGB x 160
Driver element: Active matrix TFT
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive  33PIN,LED backlight
KWH018ST03-F01 1.8" Driving IC: ILI9163C or equivalent
Color Pixel Arrangement : R.G.B.strip
Interface: MCU 8bits/SPI
Module Size:34.0(W)×47.00(H)×2.4(D)
Active Area: 28.032(W)×35.04(H)
Touch Panel: Without
HOT 2.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 176 x3 RGB x 220
Driver element : Active matrix TFT
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive  36PIN,LED backlight
KWH020TG08-F01 2.0" Driving IC: HX8340-B or equivalent
Color Pixel Arrangement : R.G.B.strip
Interface: 8/ 16 bits CPU
Module Size: 38.03 mm (W) x 51.65 mm (H) x 2.5mm (D)
Active Area:31.68(W) x 39.6(H) mm
Touch Panel : Without
2.4 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 240 x3 RGB x 320
Driver element: Active matrix TFT
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive  37PIN,LED backlight
2.4" Driving IC: ILI9341 or equivalent
KWH024Q12-F01 Color Depth: 65/262K
Interface: 8 / 16 bit CPU
Module Size: 42.72(W)×60.26(H) ×2.5 (T)
Active Area:36.72(W)×48.96(H)
Touch Panel : Option
HOT 2.8 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 240 x3 RGB x 320
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive ,37PIN,LED backlight
KWH028Q20-F02 2.8" Driving IC: HX8347 or equivalent
Color Depth: 65/262K
Interface: 8 / 16 bits MCU, parallel
Module Size: 50(W)x69.2(H)x3.6(D)
Active Area: 43.2(W)x57.6 mm
Touch Panel : Option
2.8 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 240 x3 RGB x 320
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive ,37PIN,LED backlight
KWH028Q21-F01 2.8" Driving IC: ILI9341 or equivalent
Color Depth: 65/262K
Interface: 8 / 16 bits MCU
Module Size: 50(W)x69.2(H)x3.6(D)
Active Area: 43.2(W)x57.6 mm
Touch Panel : Option
2.8 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 240 x3 RGB x 320
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive ,45PIN,LED backlight
KWH028Q24-F01 2.8" Driving IC: ILI9341 or equivalent
Color Depth: 65/262K
Interface: RGB, MCU, serial
Module Size: 50(W)x69.2(H)x3.6(D)
Active Area: 43.2(W)x57.6 mm
Touch Panel : Option
 TFT LCD CATALOGUE
1/5
Issued date:  July-11-2013 Rev. 20
Model No. Size (Diagonal) Description
Picture Specification
3.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 240 x RGB x 400 Stripe type
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive ,40PIN, Backlight: LED
KWH030GM03-F01 3.0" Driving IC: R61509V or equivalent
Interface: MCU 80 - system 8/9/16/18 bit Interface
Color Depth: 65/262K
Module Size: 45.04(W)×77.0(H)×2.5(D)
Active Area: 38.88(W)×64.8(H)
Touch Panel : without
HOT 3.2 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 240 x RGB x 320 Stripe type
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive ,46PIN
Driving IC: ILI9325D or equivalent
KWH032ST05-F02 3.2" Interface: MCU I/F( 8/9/16/18 bit ) , RGB I/F (18 bit)
Backlight: LED
Module Size: 55.94(H)×77.6(V)×3.6(T)
Active Area:48.6(H)×64.8(V)
Touch Panel : Option
3.5 inch TFT LCD MODULE (Landscape)
Resolution: 320 x 3 RGB x 240
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive,54PIN
KWH035ST18-F02 3.5" Driving IC:HX8238-A or equivalent
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: RGB 24bit
Module Size:76.9(W) x 63.9(L) x 3.3(H) (MAX)
Active Area:70.08(W) x 52.56(L)
Touch Panel : with touch
3.5 inch TFT LCD MODULE (Landscape)
Resolution: 320 x 3 RGB x 240
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive,54PIN
KWH035ST12-F01 3.5" Driving IC:HX8238-A or equivalent
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: RGB 24bit
Module Size:76.9(W) x 63.9(L) x 3.3(H) (MAX)
Active Area:70.08(W) x 52.56(L)
Touch Panel : Option
HOT 3.5 inch TFT LCD MODULE  (Portrait)
Resolution: 320 x 3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive, 40pin (connector type)
KWH035ST25-F01 3.5" Driving IC:ILI9486 or equivalent
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: MPU I/F( 16/18 bit )
Module Size:56.54(W) x 84.96(L) x 2.2(H) (MAX)
Active Area:48.96(W) x73.44(L)
Touch Panel : Option
3.5 inch TFT LCD MODULE (Full viewing angle & Portrait)
Resolution: 320 x 3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive, 38PIN - connector type
KWH035ST28-F01 3.5" Driving IC:ILI9486 or equivalent
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: 16bits 80 parallel interface
Module Size:56.54(W) x 84.96(L) x 2.2(H) (MAX)
Active Area:48.96(W) x73.44(L)
Touch Panel : Option
3.97 inch TFT LCD MODULE (Full viewing angle & Portrait)
Resolution: 480 x 3 RGB x 800
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive, 51PIN
KWH040ST01-F01 3.97" Driving IC: NT35510 1or equivalent
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: MPU 16/18/24 bit, RGB 24 bit
Module Size:57.06(W) x 98.1(L) x 2.1(H)
Active Area: 51.84(W) x86.4(L)
Touch Panel : without
NEW 4.3 inch TFT LCD MODULE (Full viewing angle & Portrait)
Resolution: 480 x 3 RGB x 800
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type: Normally White,Transmissive, 45PIN
KWH043ST21-F01 4.3" Driving IC: LGDP4573 1or equivalent
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: MPU 16 bit
Module Size: 62.46 (W) x105.9(L) x 2.2(H)
Active Area: 56.16 (W) x93.6(L)
Touch Panel : without
HOT 4.3 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 480 x3 RGB x272
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White, Transmissive, LED backlight, 40PIN
KWH043ST12-F03 V.1 4.3" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color Depth: 16.7M
Interface: Digital R.G.B 24bit
Module Size: 105.50(W)x67.2(H)x4.2(D)
Active Area:95.04(W)x53.856(H) mm
Touch Panel : Option
2/5
Issued date:  July-11-2013 Rev. 20
Model No. Size (Diagonal) Description
Picture Specification
HOT 5.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x 3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, LED backlight, 40pin
KWH050TG08-F01 5.0" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color Depth: 16.7M
Interface: Digital R.G.B 24bit
Module Size: 120.7(H) x 75.8 (V) x 3.10 (T) m
Active Area:108(H) x64.8(V)
Touch Panel : Option
5.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 640 x 3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, LED backlight,  50PIN
KWH050KQ05-F01 5.0" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color Depth: 16.7M/262K
Interface: Digital  R.G.B 24bit
Module Size: 117.65 (H) x 88.43 (V) x 5.7(T) m
Active Area:101.57(H) x 76.2(V)
Touch Panel : Without
NEW 5.3 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 480 x 3 RGB x 854
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, LED backlight,  51PIN
KWH053ST01-F01 5.3" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color Depth: 16.7M
Interface: RGB,MCU
Module Size: 70.45 (H) x 127.06 (V) x 1.9(T) m
Active Area:65.52(H) x 116.57(V)
Touch Panel : Without
5.6 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 640 x 3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, LED backlight, 50pin
KWH056KQ03-F01 5.6" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color Depth: 16.7M/262K
Interface: Digital R.G.B 24bit ( option on T-con)
Module Size: 126.5(H) x 100 (V) x 5.7 (T) m
Active Area: 112.896(H) x84.672(V)
Touch Panel : Without
5.7 inch TFT LCD MODULE (4:3 rate, 600cd/m2)
Resolution: 320 x3 RGB x240
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, 33pin
KWH057DF11-F01 5.7" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: RGB 18 bits
Module Size: 144.00(W) x 104.6(H) x13(D)
Active Area: 115.2(H) x 86.4(V)
Touch Panel : Option
5.7 inch TFT LCD MODULE (4:3 rate, 900cd/m2)
Resolution: 640 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, 33pin
KWH057DF08-F01 5.7" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: RGB 18 bits
Module Size: 144.00(W) x 104.6(H) x13(D)
Active Area:115.2(H) x 86.4(V)
Touch Panel : Option
6.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, 40pin
KWH060TG02- F01 6.0" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: RGB 24 bits with T-CON
Module Size: 145.5(W) x 87.8(H) x3.5(D)
Active Area:133.2(H) x 73.8(V)
Touch Panel : Without
400cd/m2 for car application
6.2 Inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, 60pin
Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
KWH062XT03- F01 6.2" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: RGB 24 bits with T-CON
Module Size: 155.2(W) x 88.2(H) x5.0(D)
Active Area:137.52(H) x 77.2(V)
Touch Panel : Without
450cd/m2 for car application
6.5 Inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive, 40pin
Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
KWH065KQ01-F01 6.5" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: Digital RGB 24 bits, 50pin
Module Size: 155.2(W) x 89.4(H) x5.5(D)
Active Area:143.4 X 760.7(H)
Tempreture : OT -30~85'C, ST -40~95
Touch Panel : Without
3/5
Issued date:  July-11-2013 Rev. 20
Model No. Size (Diagonal) Description
Picture Specification
6.95 Inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800(RGB) x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
KWH695TG01-F01 6.95" Color configurtion : R.G.B Vertical stripe
Interface:TTL RGB 6 bits
Module Size: 167.00x93.00x5.40
Active Area:157.20x82.32
Backlight :30 LEDs
Touch Panel : Without
HOT 7.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE(16:9 rate)
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
KWH070KQ13-F01 7.0" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: Digital,40pin,18bit
Module Size: 165(W)X104(H)X5.5(D) mm
Active Area:152.40(H)x91.44(V)
T-con : With T-con board
Touch Panle: Option
7.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE(16:9 rate)
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
KWH070KQ20-F01 V.2 7.0" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Module Size: 164.9(W) x 100(H)x 5.7(D) mm
Active Area:154.08(H)x85.92(V)
Touch Panle : Option
7.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
KWH070KQ34-F01 7.0" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe,
Interface: RGB 24bits, 50pin
Module Size: 164.9(W) x 100(H) x 5.7(D) mm
Active Area:154.08(H)x85.92(V)
Touch Panle : Without
7.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 1024 x3 RGB x600
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
Surface treatment: Glare
KWH070KQ36-F01 7.0" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe, 16.7M
Interface: LVDS, 40pin
Module Size: 165.75(W) x 105.39(H) x 3.4(D) mm
Active Area:153.6(H) x 90(V)
Touch Panle : Without
HOT 8.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE (4:3 rate)
Resolution: 800 RGB(W) x 600(H)
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive ,4:3 rate, 250cd/m2
Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
KWH080TG06-F01 8.0" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: Digital, 60pin, 24bit, 16.7M Color
Module Size: 183(W) x 141(H) x 5.6(D) mm
Active Area:162(W) x 121.5(H) mm
T-con : With T-con
Touch Panle : Option
8.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE (16:9rate)
Resolution: 800 RGB(W) x 480 (H)
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive , 450cd/m2
Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
KWH080KQ08-F01 8.0" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: Digital, 50pin, 24bit, 16.7M Color
Module Size: 192.8(W) x 116.9(H) x 6.4(D) mm
Active Area:176.64 (W) x 99.36 (H) mm
Tempreture : OT -30~85'C, ST -30~85
Touch Panle : Without
NEW 8.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE (16:9rate)
Resolution: 1024 RGB(W) x 768 (H)
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
Surface treatment:  Glare
 KWH080KQ10-F01 8.0" Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: LVDS, 40pin
Module Size: 174 (W) x 136(H) x 2.45(D) mm
Active Area:162.05 (W) x 121.54 (H) mm
Tempreture : OT 0~50'C, ST -20~60
Touch Panle : Without
9.0 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
KWH090KQ04-F01 9.0" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe, 16.7M
Interface: RGB 24BIT
Module Size: 211.1(H) x 126.5(H) x 5.9(D)
Active Area:198 x 111.7
Touch Panle : Without
4/5
Issued date:  July-11-2013 Rev. 20
Model No. Size (Diagonal) Description
Picture Specification
10.1 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 1280 x3 RGB x 800
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
KHW101KQ04-F01 10.1" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: LVDS, 40pin
Module Size: 229.46 (H) x 149.1(H) x 2.4(D)
Active Area:216.96 x 135.6
Touch Panle : Without
10.2 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x 480
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
KHW102KQ03-F01 10.2" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: Digital
Module Size: 235.0H) x 145.8(H) x 6.1(D)
Active Area:220.0 x 132.48
Touch Panle : Without
10.4 inch TFT LCD MODULE
Resolution: 800 x3 RGB x600
Driver element : a-Si TFT active matrix
Display Type : Normally White,Transmissive
KWH104KQ05-F01 10.4" Surface treatment: Anti-Glare
Color configurtion : R.G.B-stripe
Interface: Digital 24 bit RGB
Module Size: 228.4(W) x 175.4(H) x 5.9(D)mm
Active Area:211.1 x 158.4mm
Touch Panle : Without
Our products more than the above, to learn more about our new products, please contact us today
                   Contact information
Formike Electronic Co., Ltd.
Contact:  Coco Liu   Sales Dept.
Tel:  +86-755-88306921/88306931/88304615
Fax: +86-755-88304615
E-mail: sales@wandisplay.com / support@wandisplay.com
Http: //www.wandisplay.com
Flat H,14/F.,HanKing Building, No.23 DengLiang Rd.,
NanShan District, ShenZhen, 518054, China.
5/5